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3.000m Marche         Sco  D  Time :17:40 

Heat:1  

 1 4247 Renard Estelle            97 SMAC  21:52.60    

 

5.000m Marche         Sen  D  Time :17:42 

Heat:1  

 1 3827 Nicolas Myriam            63 SMAC  27:15.50    

 2 3621 Yernaux Huguette          61 BBS   33:04.32    

 3 3829 Oger Muriel               64 SMAC  34:44.55    

 

5.000m Marche         Sen  H  Time :17:43 

Heat:1  

 1 2732 Renard Ludwig             94 SMAC  25:46.64    

 2 6279 Demaerschalk Patrick      55 CABW  31:45.72    

 3 6155 Goujon Gerard             50 SMAC  38:09.06    

 

Saut a la perche          Cad  D  Time :18:44 

Heat:1  

 1 1435 Van Aerschot Lea          00 GOSP  2.00    

 

Saut a la perche          Sco  D  Time :18:45 

Heat:1  

 1 9991 Moreaux Romane            98 CMA   2.20    

 

Saut a la perche          Jun  D  Time :18:46 

Heat:1  

 1 9993 Detrait Betty             96 CMA   2.00    

 

Saut a la perche          Sen  D  Time :18:47 

Heat:1  

 1 1941 Pardon Christelle         88 ACLO  2.80    

 2 1872 Van Aerschot Laetitia     81 GOSP  2.00    

 

Saut a la perche          Cad  H  Time :18:49 

Heat:1  

 1 9995 Rossillion Lois           99 ASPP  3.10    

 2 1475 Nutte Matthias            00 DS    2.80    

 

Saut a la perche          Sco  H  Time :18:53 

Heat:1  

 1 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   3.60    

 2 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   3.60    

 3 3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste       98 DS    3.50    

 4 9992 Moede Elnino              97 CMA   2.70    

 5 3153 Abraham Clement           98 CAF   2.20    

 

Saut a la perche          Jun  H  Time :18:54 

Heat:1  

 1 832 Lemaire Jean Francois     95 IAAC  3.10    

 

Saut a la perche          Sen  H  Time :18:56 

Heat:1  

 1 3056 Pierre Steve              92 BBS   4.00    



 2 9987 Roy Michel                93 CELT  3.60    

 

Saut a la perche          Mas  H  Time :18:59 

Heat:1  

 1 9999 Brunois Jacques           66 CMA   2.80    

  9986 Bayard J-Christophe       78 Damp  NM       

 

Saut en longueur          Cad  D  Time :18:11 

Heat:1  

 1 1357 Jacquemart Lise           99 BBS   4.79 +0.6   

  

 2 1675 Jadoul Axelle             99 ARCH  4.35 +2.6  4.05m 0.0

  

 3 1280 Bodart Ombeline           00 BBS   4.30 +1.3   

  

 4 1279 Ngwoke Celina             00 GOSP  4.29 +0.0   

  

 5 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   4.25 +0.4   

  

 6 1814 Vaereman Jessica          99 RCAS  4.20 +0.3   

  

 7 1429 Banneux Laura             99 BBS   4.11 +1.9   

  

 8 1578 Verstappen Laura          00 CAF   4.09 +0.0   

  

 9 1572 Van Poppel Noelia         99 RCAS  3.92 +1.1   

  

 10 1333 Dufeys Carole             99 SMAC  3.79 +0.7   

  

 11 1262 Grandjean Lea             00 CAF   3.73 +0.0   

  

 12 1505 Wilkin Heloise            00 SMAC  3.72 +0.0   

  

 13 1813 Piraprez Tiffany          99 RCAS  3.39 +0.1   

  

 

Saut en longueur          Sco  D  Time :18:13 

Heat:1  

 1 9996 Roland MŽgane             97 ASPT  5.13 +1.1   

  

 2 4227 Barthel Laure             98 BBS   5.10 +0.0   

  

 3 3494 Van Den Bossche Zoe       97 HAKI  4.60 +0.0   

  

 4 3495 Willemsens Mesrak         98 HAKI  3.72 +0.6   

  

 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Cad  H  Time :11:07 

Heat:1  

 1 1475 Nutte Matthias            00 DS    29.96    

 2 202 Van Herck Brent           00 VMOL  27.85    

 3 1769 Koksal Dylan              99 RCAS  24.20    

 4 1432 Molon Arthur              99 FLEU  20.14    

 5 1428 Champion Victor           99 BBS   17.87    

 6 574 Van Regenmortel Nico      00 HAKI  17.10    

 

Lancer du disque 1,500kg  Sco  H  Time :18:32 

Heat:1  

 1 3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste       98 DS    38.47    

 2 3088 Schwartz Maxime           97 DAMP  31.57    



 3 3153 Abraham Clement           98 CAF   20.75    

 4 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   19.78    

 5 3335 Dedeci Mikail             97 RCAS  18.98    

 6 3218 Giaprakis Alexis          98 RCAS  15.73    

 

Lancer du poids 2,000kg   Pup  H  Time :18:01 

Heat:1  

 1 3020 Debiere Milan             04 CABW  7.36    

 2 2460 Parisse Aurelien          04 BBS   7.34    

 3 2755 Noppe Gustin              03 BBS   7.11    

 4 2626 Rafyi Zakaria             04 DAMP  6.95    

 5 2882 Van Bellinghen Tom        03 ARCH  6.70    

 6 2595 Collette Justin           03 ROCA  6.38    

 7 2971 Tenret Aymeric            04 ARCH  6.16    

 8 9994 Vilpoix William           04 ASPT  5.06    

 9 2700 Questiaux Henri           04 BBS   3.78    

 

110m haies 1,067m   Sen  H  Time :17:33 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.0  

 1 2837 Bolle Francois Xavier     81 CSDY  17.25    

  9984 Fraselle Fabien           81 BBS   DNS       

 

110m haies 1,00m/10H Jun  H  Time :17:35 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.0  

 1 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   18.09    

 

110m haies 1,00m/10H M35. Mas  H  Time :17:36 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.0  

 1 6789 Schoonen Laurent          65 RESC  22.18    

 2 9999 Brunois Jacques           66 CMA   22.89    

 

110m haies 0,914m   Sco  H  Time :14:24 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.2  

 1 3392 Caty Dylan                97 CRAC  14.60    

 2 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   15.99    

 3 3256 Deceuninck Thomas         98 CSDY  18.30    

 4 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   18.85    

 5 3153 Abraham Clement           98 CAF   20.93    

  3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste       98 DS    DNS       

 

100m haies 0,914m /10H Cad  H  Time :17:37 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.0  

 1 1298 Maggiolini Luca           00 CSDY  16.23    

 2 573 Tchatikpi Jalil           00 HAKI  20.89    

 3 1293 Bertrand Guillaume        00 CSDY  21.09    

  1475 Nutte Matthias            00 DS    DNS       

  9995 Rossillion Lois           99 ASPP  DNS       

 

100m haies 0,84m   Jun  D  Time :17:39 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0  

 1 511 Brahy Zoe                 96 CSDY  15.63    

 2 707 Deconinck Mylene          96 IAAC  19.05    

  647 Verstappen Milou          95 CAF   DNS       

 

100m haies 0,762m   Sco  D  Time :17:38 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0  

 1 9996 Roland MŽgane             97 ASPT  16.64    

 2 9991 Moreaux Romane            98 CMA   19.90    

 

80m haies 0,762m/6H Cad  D  Time :17:49 



Heat:1      Wind : -1.8  

 1 1316 Paquet Pauline            00 SMAC  14.08    

 2 1505 Wilkin Heloise            00 SMAC  15.77    

 3 1643 Debiere Romane            00 CABW  16.39    

 4 1766 Barbeaux Camille          00 RCAS  19.81    

 

80m haies 0,762m/6H Cad  D  Time :17:49 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.9  

 1 1357 Jacquemart Lise           99 BBS   13.11    

 2 1557 Buschgens Emilie          99 DAMP  13.48    

 3 1280 Bodart Ombeline           00 BBS   13.70    

 4 1578 Verstappen Laura          00 CAF   14.90    

 5 1604 Petit Elodie              99 ROCA  17.24    

 6 1333 Dufeys Carole             99 SMAC  17.25    

 

80m haies 0,838m/8H  Min  H  Time :17:56 

Heat:1  

 1 6139 De Meulemeester Airy      01 RCAS  15.85    

 2 9988 Pollet Guillaume          01 RCAS  16.73    

 3 5916 Carlomagno Luca Gregoire 01 RCAS  17.59    

 4 6110 Lacroix Julien            02 RCAS  18.58    

  6140 De Meulemeester Tristan  02 RCAS  DNS       

 

80m haies 0,838m/8H  Min  H  Time :17:56 

Heat:2  

 1 5545 Henry Robin               01 ROCA  14.52    

 2 5579 Tarnus Vivian*            01 DAMP  16.03    

 3 4425 Hofkens Siemen            01 HAKI  17.22    

 

60m haies 0,762m/6H    Min  D  Time :18:16 

Heat:1  

 1 8413 Fournaux Madeleine        01 CAF   10.72    

 2 6941 Senten Saartje            01 HAKI  11.70    

 3 6912 Leclercq Leen             01 HAKI  11.97    

 4 7633 De Naeyer Janie           01 HAKI  12.17    

 5 8032 Braux Lise                02 DAMP  14.04    

 

60m haies 0,762m/6H    Pup  D  Time :18:16 

Heat:1  

 1 5397 Pelin Solene              03 DAMP  14.47    

 2 5354 Monhonval Romane          03 DAMP  15.17    

 3 5352 Lafontaine Zelie          03 DAMP  15.35    

 4 5353 Lalot Elsa                04 DAMP  19.32    

 

60m haies 0,762m/6H    Pup  D  Time :18:16 

Heat:2  

 1 5218 Grandjean Lucie           03 CAF   14.36    

 2 5250 Magnee Anais              04 BBS   14.71    

 3 5249 Jerouville Erja           03 BBS   17.38    

 

60m haies 0,762m/6H    Pup  H  Time :18:17 

Heat:1  

 1 2755 Noppe Gustin              03 BBS   13.52    

 2 2626 Rafyi Zakaria             04 DAMP  13.95    

 3 2882 Van Bellinghen Tom        03 ARCH  14.33    

 4 9994 Vilpoix William           04 ASPT  14.59    

 5 2460 Parisse Aurelien          04 BBS   15.04    

 6 3020 Debiere Milan             04 CABW  15.05    

 

Lancer du javelot 600g    Jun  D  Time :18:42 



Heat:1  

 1 703 Piraprez Melissa          95 RCAS  27.38    

 2 707 Deconinck Mylene          96 IAAC  20.12    

 3 597 Defossez Elisa            96 IAAC  17.41    

 

Lancer du javelot 600g    Sen  D  Time :18:40 

Heat:1  

 1 1207 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  41.69    

 2 2064 Davin Geraldine           87 DAMP  30.03    

 3 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  24.66    

 4 1898 Gillet France             85 BBS   20.38    

 5 1941 Pardon Christelle         88 ACLO  19.77    

 6 1872 Van Aerschot Laetitia     81 GOSP  18.00    

 7 1921 De Baets Celine           91 RCAS  9.76    

 

Lancer du disque 1,750kg  Jun  H  Time :19:02 

Heat:1  

 1 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   39.54    

 2 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   34.01    

  832 Lemaire Jean Francois     95 IAAC  NM       

 

Lancer du disque 2,000kg  Sen  H  Time :19:03 

Heat:1  

 1 2766 Denys Jonathan            90 RCAS  31.14    

  2706 Branle Thierry            84 BBS   NM       

 

Disque 2,000kg M35..45    Mas  H  Time :20:46 

Heat:1  

 1 6319 Habay Frederic            76 ULA   25.12    

 2 6789 Schoonen Laurent          65 RESC  16.08    

  7002 Lessire Olivier           76 IAAC  NM       

 

Disque 1,000kg M60+    Mas  H  Time :19:06 

Heat:1  

 1 4856 D'heu Leo                 44 HAKI  19.47    

 

Saut en longueur          Ben  D  Time :18:23 

Heat:1  

 1 2504 Martin Noa                05 ARCH  3.41    

 2 2442 Lepere Lola               05 BBS   3.06    

 3 2507 Collette Flora            05 ROCA  2.97    

 3 2519 Lorge Romane              05 DAMP  2.97    

 5 2518 Gillet Luna               05 DAMP  2.85    

 6 2444 Mazay Alix                05 BBS   2.84    

 7 2516 Freche Clara              05 ARCH  2.81    

 8 2922 Ngassam Foudjem Aude Elis05 DAMP  2.68    

 9 2560 Bodet Eulalie             07 BBS   2.50    

 10 2823 Gillet Marie              05 BBS   2.43    

 11 2443 Chauvaux Josephine        06 BBS   2.33    

 12 2508 Salien Liana              06 ROCA  1.96    

 13 2562 Jerouville Meredith       07 BBS   1.66    

 14 2520 Monhonval Nora            07 DAMP  1.60    

 15 2724 Romedenne Chloe           06 ARCH  1.35    

 

Lancer du poids 2,000kg   Min  D  Time :18:37 

Heat:1  

 1 8413 Fournaux Madeleine        01 CAF   7.91    

 2 8143 Noppe Kloe                01 BBS   7.90    

 3 7633 De Naeyer Janie           01 HAKI  7.32    

 4 6912 Leclercq Leen             01 HAKI  7.19    



 5 8032 Braux Lise                02 DAMP  6.93    

 6 8114 Senik Yelena              01 ROCA  6.85    

 7 7946 Dabe Marie Constance      01 BBS   6.51    

 8 6941 Senten Saartje            01 HAKI  5.62    

 

Saut en hauteur           Cad  H  Time :19:18 

Heat:1  

 1 1803 Ponsard Francois          99 BBS   1.65    

 2 9995 Rossillion Lois           99 ASPP  1.60    

 3 1296 Kempeneers Jeff           00 CSDY  1.55    

 4 202 Van Herck Brent           00 VMOL  1.35    

 5 573 Tchatikpi Jalil           00 HAKI  1.30    

 

Saut en hauteur           Sco  H  Time :19:11 

Heat:1  

 1 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   1.65    

 2 3004 Courtois Dimitri          98 CAF   1.55    

 3 3218 Giaprakis Alexis          98 RCAS  1.40    

 

Saut en hauteur           Sen  H  Time :19:12 

Heat:1  

 1 2766 Denys Jonathan            90 RCAS  1.55    

 

Saut en hauteur           Mas  H  Time :19:13 

Heat:1  

 1 9999 Brunois Jacques           66 CMA   1.45    

 

100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:26 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.5  

 1 1675 Jadoul Axelle             99 ARCH  14.3     

 2 1766 Barbeaux Camille          00 RCAS  14.6     

 3 1279 Ngwoke Celina             00 GOSP  14.8     

 4 1488 Cravatte Victoire         00 BBS   15.1     

 5 1283 Moulin Marine             00 BBS   15.2     

 6 1604 Petit Elodie              99 ROCA  15.7     

 

100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:26 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.9  

 1 1447 Lambot Celine             00 DAMP  14.32    

 2 1383 Schiltz Emma              00 DAMP  14.48    

 3 1428 Copine Laura              99 BBS   15.32    

 4 4067 Crebec Margaux            98 ROCA  15.36    

 5 1262 Grandjean Lea             00 CAF   15.51    

 6 1429 Banneux Laura             99 BBS   15.61    

 

100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:26 

Heat:3      Wind : -0.7  

 1 4227 Barthel Laure             98 BBS   13.31    

 2 4070 Daigmont Mallaurie        97 DAMP  14.03    

 3 4073 Hubert Lisa               98 DAMP  14.36    

 4 4151 Vandycke Ines             97 ARCH  16.12    

  3495 Willemsens Mesrak         98 HAKI  DNS       

  3494 Van Den Bossche Zoe       97 HAKI  DNS       

 

100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:26 

Heat:4      Wind : -0.4  

 1 511 Brahy Zoe                 96 CSDY  13.05    

 2 526 Bossiroy Lou              96 ARCH  13.26    

 3 707 Deconinck Mylene          96 IAAC  14.67    

 4 9993 Detrait Betty             96 CMA   15.19    



 5 9997 Murguet Gwendoline        95 ASPP  15.38    

  647 Verstappen Milou          95 CAF   DNS       

 

100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:26 

Heat:5      Wind : -0.9  

 1 1919 Bodeux Olivia             92 BBS   13.45    

 2 1898 Gillet France             85 BBS   15.43    

 3 1872 Van Aerschot Laetitia     81 GOSP  17.11    

  1207 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  DIS       

  1934 Baijot Isabelle           93 ARCH  DNS       

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.2  

 1 1575 Klee Simon                99 DAMP  12.90    

 2 1277 Mernier Theo              99 BBS   13.66    

 3 1769 Koksal Dylan              99 RCAS  14.63    

 4 1428 Champion Victor           99 BBS   14.85    

 5 1302 Crickillon Tancrede       99 CSDY  14.87    

 6 1293 Bertrand Guillaume        00 CSDY  15.97    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:2      Wind : -2.4  

 1 1887 Leonard Nicolas           99 BBS   13.67    

 2 1477 Zune Antonin              00 SPA   13.96    

 3 1478 Gigounon Louis            00 BBS   14.02    

 4 545 Clockaerts Remko          99 HAKI  14.34    

 5 1475 Nutte Matthias            00 DS    14.63    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:3      Wind : -1.3  

 1 9985 Van De Weyer              98 CSDY  12.86    

 2 2946 Heylen Jente              98 HAKI  14.64    

 3 3335 Dedeci Mikail             97 RCAS  15.69    

 4 3256 Deceuninck Thomas         98 CSDY  17.69    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:4      Wind : -1.0  

 1 3440 Dricot Benjamin           97 ARCH  11.98    

 2 3322 Fournaux Antoine          97 CAF   12.40    

 3 9992 Moede Elnino              97 CMA   12.66    

 4 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   12.87    

 5 2526 Deprez Wouter             97 HAKI  13.28    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:5      Wind : -2.1  

 1 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   12.02    

 2 861 Declercq Corentin         95 IAAC  12.37    

 3 807 Cabay Raphael             96 CAF   12.46    

 4 914 Dogimont Harold           96 ARCH  12.54    

 5 832 Lemaire Jean Francois     95 IAAC  12.88    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:6      Wind : -0.6  

 1 2150 El Madrari Mounir*        92 RCT   11.93    

 2 2642 Gabriel Aurelien          92 ARCH  12.26    

 3 3125 Blondiau Christopher      94 FLEU  12.27    

 4 2568 Dasnois Wenceslas         89 BBS   12.65    

 5 2737 Dini Kevin                94 SCA   12.79    

 6 2940 Guisset Francois          91 ARCH  13.03    

 



100 metres                Sen  H  Time :11:39 

Heat:7      Wind : -1.9  

 1 9986 Bayard J-Christophe       78 Damp  12.09    

 2 6531 Romedenne Pierre          76 ARCH  13.15    

 3 7128 Roufosse Serge            58 BBS   13.32    

 4 6789 Schoonen Laurent          65 RESC  13.97    

 5 6884 Laffineur Roger           52 ROCA  15.07    

 6 6966 Fit Stefan                29 RFCL  15.3    TM 

 

Lancer du javelot 500g    Cad  D  Time :19:35 

Heat:1  

 1 1557 Buschgens Emilie          99 DAMP  26.33    

 2 1357 Jacquemart Lise           99 BBS   25.56    

 3 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   24.38    

 4 1333 Dufeys Carole             99 SMAC  22.54    

 5 1814 Vaereman Jessica          99 RCAS  22.04    

 6 1578 Verstappen Laura          00 CAF   21.94    

 7 1435 Van Aerschot Lea          00 GOSP  21.61    

 8 1572 Van Poppel Noelia         99 RCAS  18.95    

 9 1316 Paquet Pauline            00 SMAC  17.71    

 10 1813 Piraprez Tiffany          99 RCAS  17.21    

 11 1766 Barbeaux Camille          00 RCAS  15.82    

 12 1505 Wilkin Heloise            00 SMAC  13.99    

 13 1429 Banneux Laura             99 BBS   13.23    

 

Lancer du javelot 500g    Sco  D  Time :11:38 

Heat:1  

 1 3494 Van Den Bossche Zoe       97 HAKI  31.22    

 2 4227 Barthel Laure             98 BBS   25.27    

 3 3495 Willemsens Mesrak         98 HAKI  18.01    

 

60 metres                 Pup  D  Time :19:38 

Heat:1  

 1 5343 Leroutier Tamara*         03 ARCH  9.51    

 2 5352 Lafontaine Zelie          03 DAMP  9.80    

 3 5632 Matagne Valentine         04 ROCA  10.53    

 4 5948 Claire Maeva              04 BBS   10.79    

 5 5606 Antheunissens Maude       03 RCAS  10.80    

 

60 metres                 Pup  D  Time :19:38 

Heat:2  

 1 5218 Grandjean Lucie           03 CAF   9.92    

 2 5247 Bodet Clemence            04 BBS   10.65    

 3 5402 Chaidron Clemence         04 BBS   10.71    

 4 5415 Senik Lea                 03 ROCA  10.90    

 5 5353 Lalot Elsa                04 DAMP  11.09    

 

60 metres                 Pup  D  Time :19:38 

Heat:3  

 1 5397 Pelin Solene              03 DAMP  9.75    

 2 5252 Mazay Eva                 03 BBS   10.20    

 3 5249 Jerouville Erja           03 BBS   10.51    

 4 5250 Magnee Anais              04 BBS   10.54    

 5 5354 Monhonval Romane          03 DAMP  11.02    

 

60 metres                 Ben  H  Time :11:14 

Heat:1  

 1 291 Serra Anthony             06 BBS   10.44    

 2 71 Bairin Gabriel            06 BBS   10.64    

 3 70 Bodart Louis              06 BBS   11.24    



 4 219 Lorge Arthur              06 DAMP  11.58    

 5 287 Bodart Victor             07 BBS   12.64    

 6 251 Noppe FŽlix               07 BBS   13.15    

 

60 metres                 Ben  H  Time :11:14 

Heat:2  

 1 371 Toussaint Raoul           05 BBS   9.8    10.04 

 2 220 Monhonval Alexis          05 DAMP  10.1     

 3 487 Van Bellinghen Victor     05 ARCH  10.2     

 4 290 Serra Romain              05 BBS   10.8     

 5 69 Wanlin Gauthier           05 BBS   10.8    10.95 

 6 527 Antheunissens Cyril       05 RCAS  11.9    12.13 

 

60 metres                 Pup  H  Time :11:15 

Heat:1  

 1 9994 Vilpoix William           04 ASPT  9.34    

 2 2971 Tenret Aymeric            04 ARCH  9.57    

 3 2882 Van Bellinghen Tom        03 ARCH  10.27    

 4 2700 Questiaux Henri           04 BBS   10.77    

 5 2460 Parisse Aurelien          04 BBS   11.01    

 

60 metres                 Pup  H  Time :11:15 

Heat:2  

 1 2626 Rafyi Zakaria             04 DAMP  9.74    

 2 2595 Collette Justin           03 ROCA  9.75    

 3 2906 Sampson Yanni             04 FAC   9.96    

 4 2755 Noppe Gustin              03 BBS   10.06    

 5 3020 Debiere Milan             04 CABW  10.83    

 

60 metres                 Ben  D  Time :11:17 

Heat:1  

 1 2560 Bodet Eulalie             07 BBS   11.52    

 2 2508 Salien Liana              06 ROCA  11.55    

 3 2520 Monhonval Nora            07 DAMP  12.51    

 4 2562 Jerouville Meredith       07 BBS   13.03    

 5 2724 Romedenne Chloe           06 ARCH  13.14    

 

60 metres                 Ben  D  Time :11:17 

Heat:2  

 1 2516 Freche Clara              05 ARCH  10.52    

 2 2519 Lorge Romane              05 DAMP  10.66    

 3 2444 Mazay Alix                05 BBS   10.96    

 4 2443 Chauvaux Josephine        06 BBS   11.01    

 5 2823 Gillet Marie              05 BBS   11.40    

 

60 metres                 Ben  D  Time :11:17 

Heat:3  

 1 2507 Collette Flora            05 ROCA  9.8    9.98 

 2 2504 Martin Noa                05 ARCH  9.8    10.04 

 3 2719 Moreau Leontine           05 BBS   10.2     

 4 2922 Ngassam Foudjem Aude Elis05 DAMP  10.4     

 5 2442 Lepere Lola               05 BBS   10.4     

 6 2518 Gillet Luna               05 DAMP  10.4     

 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Jun  D  Time :19:47 

Heat:1  

 1 703 Piraprez Melissa          95 RCAS  24.46    

 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Sen  D  Time :19:46 

Heat:1  



 1 2094 Borbouse Moly             93 DAMP  45.40    

 2 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  25.11    

 3 2025 Coosemans Anne            88 HUY   23.05    

 4 1872 Van Aerschot Laetitia     81 GOSP  22.95    

 5 1941 Pardon Christelle         88 ACLO  20.55    

 6 1898 Gillet France             85 BBS   19.56    

 7 1921 De Baets Celine           91 RCAS  12.85    

 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Mas  D  Time :19:54 

Heat:1  

 1 9990 Leclerc Marjorie          71 CA S  36.15    

 2 9989 Coutelot Nathalie         65 CA S  30.43    

 3 3685 Boulanger Anne            76 DAMP  27.00    

 4 3996 Delhalle Annie            57 BBS   17.70    

 

Lancer du poids 2,000kg   Pup  D  Time :20:01 

Heat:1  

 1 5397 Pelin Solene              03 DAMP  6.45    

 2 5252 Mazay Eva                 03 BBS   5.76    

 3 5353 Lalot Elsa                04 DAMP  5.36    

 4 5218 Grandjean Lucie           03 CAF   5.28    

 5 5249 Jerouville Erja           03 BBS   5.15    

 6 5415 Senik Lea                 03 ROCA  4.63    

 7 5606 Antheunissens Maude       03 RCAS  4.58    

 8 5632 Matagne Valentine         04 ROCA  4.48    

 9 5354 Monhonval Romane          03 DAMP  4.46    

 10 5352 Lafontaine Zelie          03 DAMP  4.37    

 11 5402 Chaidron Clemence         04 BBS   4.30    

 12 5948 Claire Maeva              04 BBS   3.95    

 13 5250 Magnee Anais              04 BBS   3.75    

 14 5247 Bodet Clemence            04 BBS   3.75    

 

Saut en longueur          Ben  H  Time :20:12 

Heat:1  

 1 70 Bodart Louis              06 BBS   3.17    

 2 487 Van Bellinghen Victor     05 ARCH  2.99    

 3 220 Monhonval Alexis          05 DAMP  2.98    

 4 371 Toussaint Raoul           05 BBS   2.97    

 5 290 Serra Romain              05 BBS   2.94    

 6 291 Serra Anthony             04 BBS   2.61    

 6 69 Wanlin Gauthier           05 BBS   2.61    

 8 71 Bairin Gabriel            06 BBS   2.48    

 9 287 Bodart Victor             06 BBS   2.44    

 10 527 Antheunissens Cyril       05 RCAS  2.42    

 11 219 Lorge Arthur              06 DAMP  2.07    

 12 251 Noppe FŽlix               07 BBS   1.99    

 

200 metres                Sen  D  Time :17:51 

Heat:1      Wind : -2.0  

 1 9996 Roland MŽgane             97 ASPT  27.86    

 2 1934 Baijot Isabelle           93 ARCH  28.44    

 3 4073 Hubert Lisa               98 DAMP  29.38    

 4 4067 Crebec Margaux            98 ROCA  32.18    

  647 Verstappen Milou          95 CAF   DNS       

 

200 metres                Sen  D  Time :17:51 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.7  

 1 526 Bossiroy Lou              96 ARCH  26.88    

 2 1919 Bodeux Olivia             92 BBS   27.04    

 3 4070 Daigmont Mallaurie        97 DAMP  28.03    



 4 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  28.36    

 

200 metres                Sen  D  Time :17:51 

Heat:3      Wind : -1.0  

 1 1675 Jadoul Axelle             99 ARCH  31.38    

 2 1428 Copine Laura              99 BBS   32.13    

 3 1505 Wilkin Heloise            00 SMAC  32.66    

 4 1643 Debiere Romane            00 CABW  32.90    

 5 1604 Petit Elodie              99 ROCA  34.33    

 

200 metres                Sen  D  Time :17:51 

Heat:4      Wind : -1.3  

 1 1557 Buschgens Emilie          99 DAMP  28.40    

 2 1578 Verstappen Laura          00 CAF   28.82    

 3 1383 Schiltz Emma              00 DAMP  29.82    

 4 1447 Lambot Celine             00 DAMP  30.16    

 5 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   31.35    

 

200 metres                Sen  H  Time :19:48 

Heat:1      Wind : -2.2  

 1 6531 Romedenne Pierre          76 ARCH  26.80    

 2 2940 Guisset Francois          91 ARCH  27.40    

 3 6789 Schoonen Laurent          65 RESC  28.60    

 4 6892 Gottardi Daniel*          48 DAMP  30.50    

 5 574 Van Regenmortel Nico      00 HAKI  33.10    

 

200 metres                Sen  H  Time :19:48 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.1  

 1 1298 Maggiolini Luca           00 CSDY  26.65    

 2 1277 Mernier Theo              99 BBS   28.64    

 3 1478 Gigounon Louis            00 BBS   29.09    

 4 1296 Kempeneers Jeff           00 CSDY  29.88    

 5 1302 Crickillon Tancrede       99 CSDY  30.50    

 6 1834 Vasai David               99 CAF   30.56    

 

200 metres                Sen  H  Time :19:48 

Heat:3      Wind : -0.8  

 1 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   25.41    

 2 1887 Leonard Nicolas           99 BBS   26.65    

 3 7128 Roufosse Serge            58 BBS   26.90    

 4 202 Van Herck Brent           00 VMOL  27.53    

 5 545 Clockaerts Remko          99 HAKI  28.01    

  573 Tchatikpi Jalil           00 HAKI  DNS       

 

200 metres                Sen  H  Time :19:48 

Heat:4      Wind : -0.9  

 1 3322 Fournaux Antoine          97 CAF   25.37    

 2 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   25.48    

 3 2526 Deprez Wouter             97 HAKI  26.51    

  9985 Van De Weyer              98 CSDY  DNS       

  3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste       98 DS    DNS       

  3256 Deceuninck Thomas         98 CSDY  DNS       

 

200 metres                Sen  H  Time :19:48 

Heat:5      Wind : -1.0  

 1 709 Van Kerckhoven Shendo    95 SCA   24.70    

 2 807 Cabay Raphael             96 CAF   25.13    

 3 2737 Dini Kevin                94 SCA   27.57    

 4 3218 Giaprakis Alexis          98 RCAS  28.41    

 5 2946 Heylen Jente              98 HAKI  30.56    



  2150 El Madrari Mounir*        92 RCT   DNS       

 

200 metres                Sen  H  Time :19:48 

Heat:6      Wind : -2.0  

 1 861 Declercq Corentin         95 IAAC  24.50    

 2 3440 Dricot Benjamin           97 ARCH  24.76    

 3 3125 Blondiau Christopher      94 FLEU  24.98    

 4 914 Dogimont Harold           96 ARCH  25.07    

 5 2568 Dasnois Wenceslas         89 BBS   25.76    

 6 2642 Gabriel Aurelien          92 ARCH  26.40    

 

300 metres                Min  H  Time :19:49 

Heat:1  

 1 9988 Pollet Guillaume          01 RCAS  51.46    

 2 4425 Hofkens Siemen            01 HAKI  53.76    

 3 5916 Carlomagno Luca Gregoire 01 RCAS  53.79    

 4 6139 De Meulemeester Airy      01 RCAS  56.33    

 

300 metres                Min  H  Time :19:49 

Heat:2  

 1 6110 Lacroix Julien            02 RCAS  55.59    

 2 5624 Godfrind Charles          02 BBS   55.98    

 3 5810 Adam Marco                02 BBS   58.76    

 4 6140 De Meulemeester Tristan  02 RCAS  71.24    

 

300 metres                Min  H  Time :19:49 

Heat:3  

 1 5545 Henry Robin               01 ROCA  46.11    

 2 5666 Copine Nicolas            01 BBS   46.97    

 3 5578 Schiltz Nathan            02 DAMP  47.41    

 4 5579 Tarnus Vivian*            01 DAMP  48.34    

 5 5447 Bairin Leo                02 BBS   52.20    

 

300 metres                Min  D  Time :19:49 

Heat:1  

 1 8250 Sampson Amandine          01 FAC   49.32    

 2 7633 De Naeyer Janie           01 HAKI  50.22    

 3 6912 Leclercq Leen             01 HAKI  54.43    

 4 8292 Hubert Sarah              01 DAMP  56.37    

 5 7946 Dabe Marie Constance      01 BBS   57.34    

 

300 metres                Min  D  Time :19:49 

Heat:2  

 1 8413 Fournaux Madeleine        01 CAF   48.65    

 2 8114 Senik Yelena              01 ROCA  50.53    

 3 8032 Braux Lise                02 DAMP  50.96    

 4 6941 Senten Saartje            01 HAKI  52.15    

 5 8101 Coulon Joey               01 BBS   52.70    

 

Lancer du javelot 800g    Jun  H  Time :20:13 

Heat:1  

 1 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   38.41    

 2 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   35.22    

 

Lancer du javelot 800g    Sen  H  Time :20:15 

Heat:1  

 1 2616 Branders Timothy          94 DAMP  56.71    

 2 9987 Roy Michel                93 CELT  40.57    

 3 2766 Denys Jonathan            90 RCAS  40.45    

 4 2615 Degeimbre Valentin        94 ARCH  36.04    



 5 3056 Pierre Steve              92 BBS   31.10    

 

Lancer du javelot 800g M3 Mas  H  Time :11:19 

Heat:1  

 1 7002 Lessire Olivier           76 IAAC  37.49    

 2 6319 Habay Frederic            76 ULA   27.76    

 3 6789 Schoonen Laurent          65 RESC  23.14    

 

Lancer du javelot 700g M5 Mas  H  Time :11:19 

Heat:1  

 1 6717 Vankerckhoven Eddy        61 RCAS  31.12    

 

Lancer du javelot 500g M7 Mas  H  Time :20:18 

Heat:1  

 1 4856 D'heu Leo                 44 HAKI  15.49    

 

1500 metres               Sen  H  Time :19:51 

Heat:1  

 1 3004 Courtois Dimitri          98 CAF   4:43.83    

 2 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   5:03.27    

 3 1302 Crickillon Tancrede       99 CSDY  5:21.26    

 4 1432 Molon Arthur              99 FLEU  5:39.01    

 5 1368 Degeimbre Martin          00 ARCH  5:39.97    

 6 3153 Abraham Clement           98 CAF   5:41.55    

 7 1296 Kempeneers Jeff           00 CSDY  5:42.42    

 8 3064 Jacquemart Guillaume      97 BBS   5:48.34    

 9 3145 Circhirillo Mathew        98 ARCH  5:57.46    

 10 1293 Bertrand Guillaume        00 CSDY  6:04.86    

 

1500 metres               Sen  H  Time :19:51 

Heat:2  

 1 3169 Blachere Alexandre        93 RFCL  4:21.67    

 2 2698 Mertz Christopher         93 RFCL  4:25.80    

 3 653 Vuillemin Julien          95 DAMP  4:30.76    

 4 9998 Preite Valentin           95 ASPT  4:43.12    

 5 2911 Morimont Emmanuel        82 ARCH  4:56.11    

 6 2569 Lamotte Quentin           90 BBS   4:59.00    

 7 2873 Jean Jerome               94 FLEU  5:00.36    

 8 9983 Debiere Johan             69 NA    5:12.04    

 9 6191 Bertrand Philippe         66 CSDY  5:43.29    

 10 2706 Branle Thierry            84 BBS   5:49.39    

 11 6789 Schoonen Laurent          65 RESC  5:58.20    

  7083 Strepenne Dominique       63 ULA   DNF       

 

1500 metres               Sen  D  Time :19:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1376 Daigmont Ophelie          00 DAMP  5:11.23    

 2 1283 Moulin Marine             00 BBS   5:13.61    

 3 1572 Van Poppel Noelia         99 RCAS  5:31.97    

 4 561 Mertens Fiona             96 ROCA  5:33.88    

 5 1488 Cravatte Victoire         00 BBS   5:35.18    

 6 1262 Grandjean Lea             00 CAF   5:39.25    

 7 1493 Weyrich Justine           99 BBS   5:51.61    

 8 4005 Deflorenne Clara          97 CAF   6:03.41    

  1921 De Baets Celine           91 RCAS  DNS       

 

Lancer du poids 3,000kg   Min  H  Time :20:23 

Heat:1  

 1 5545 Henry Robin               01 ROCA  8.86    

 2 5578 Schiltz Nathan            02 DAMP  8.05    



 3 4425 Hofkens Siemen            01 HAKI  7.08    

 4 5916 Carlomagno Luca Gregoire 01 RCAS  6.88    

 5 5579 Tarnus Vivian*            01 DAMP  6.56    

 6 9988 Pollet Guillaume          01 RCAS  6.52    

 7 5624 Godfrind Charles          02 BBS   6.26    

 8 6139 De Meulemeester Airy      01 RCAS  6.00    

 9 5447 Bairin Leo                02 BBS   5.20    

 10 6140 De Meulemeester Tristan  02 RCAS  5.06    

 11 6110 Lacroix Julien            02 RCAS  4.81    

 12 5810 Adam Marco                02 BBS   4.38    

 

Saut en longueur          Jun  D  Time :20:24 

Heat:1  

 1 597 Defossez Elisa            96 IAAC  4.44 +1.4   

  

 2 9997 Murguet Gwendoline        95 ASPP  3.77 +0.5   

  

  703 Piraprez Melissa          95 RCAS  NM    +0.0   

  

 

Saut en longueur          Sen  D  Time :20:25 

Heat:1  

 1 1207 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  4.63 +0.0   

  

 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Cad  D  Time :20:28 

Heat:1  

 1 1814 Vaereman Jessica          99 RCAS  25.32    

 2 1578 Verstappen Laura          00 CAF   22.52    

 3 1813 Piraprez Tiffany          99 RCAS  21.70    

 4 1280 Bodart Ombeline           00 BBS   19.00    

 5 1333 Dufeys Carole             99 SMAC  17.32    

 6 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   13.50    

  1557 Buschgens Emilie          99 DAMP  NM       

 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Sco  D  Time :20:28 

Heat:1  

 1 4151 Vandycke Ines             97 ARCH  17.58    

 

Lancer du javelot 600g    Cad  H  Time :20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 202 Van Herck Brent           00 VMOL  31.50    

 2 1803 Ponsard Francois          99 BBS   31.50    

 3 545 Clockaerts Remko          99 HAKI  26.29    

 4 574 Van Regenmortel Nico      00 HAKI  24.59    

 5 1717 Dans Romain               99 CAF   24.56    

 6 1769 Koksal Dylan              99 RCAS  23.51    

 7 573 Tchatikpi Jalil           00 HAKI  18.36    

 8 1428 Champion Victor           99 BBS   15.81    

 

Lancer du javelot 700g    Sco  H  Time :20:35 

Heat:1  

 1 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   37.52    

 2 2526 Deprez Wouter             97 HAKI  35.31    

 3 3091 Greif Antony              98 CAF   34.79    

 4 3153 Abraham Clement           98 CAF   23.30    

 5 3335 Dedeci Mikail             97 RCAS  17.41    

 6 2946 Heylen Jente              98 HAKI  12.28    

 


